
0219-2804 

*Dates and times are subject to change at any time* 

**You cannot pick which group you go into, you will be placed where necessary** 

 

Group 2 13 Alts 
Screening  Wednesday, September 24, 2025 
    
Day -1   Admit Wednesday, October 22, 2025 
Day 1  Thursday, October 23, 2025 
Day 2 Friday, October 24, 2025 
Day 3 Saturday, October 25, 2025 
Day 4 Sunday, October 26, 2025 
Day 5 Monday, October 27, 2025 
Day 6 Tuesday, October 28, 2025 
Day 7 Wednesday, October 29, 2025 
Day 8 Thursday, October 30, 2025 
Day 9 Friday, October 31, 2025 
Day 10  Discharge Saturday, November 1, 2025 
Day 17   Phone Call Saturday, November 8, 2025 

 

 


